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Market Summary

Index/Value

SET

SET50

SET100

FTSE SET LARGE CAP
FTSE SET MID CAP
FTSE SET SMALL CAP
SET-VAL (Btm)

Mkt Cap (Btm)

PER (x)

P/BV (x)

DJIA

NASDAQ

STOXX Europe 600
SSEC

FSTE

HANG SENG

NIKKEI

MSCI ASIA EX JAPAN

NYMEX (US $/bbl)
Brent (US $/bbl)
Dubai (US $/bbl)
Baltic dry Index
Golds (spot)
Copper (spot)
Sugar (spot)
Rubber (spot)
CRB Index

THB/Dollar
Yen/Dollar
Euro/Dollar
Dollar Index

3M US T-Bill (%)
10Y US Yield (%)
10 Y TH Yield (%)
VIX Index

Equity

Local Institutions
Proprietary Trading
Foreign Investors
Local Individuals

Bond

Foreign Investors (USmn.)

Laggers
GPSC
KBANK
CPALL
GULF
EGCO

Leaders
ADVANC
HMPRO
AOT
INTUCH
BEM

Price

1,591.21
1,066.48
2,341.33
1,707.14
2,225.98
1,788.26
57,421
16,741,010
18.35

1.77

27,071
8,277
398
2,954
7,306
26,787
22,974
644

55.54
61.59
59.78
1,802
1,488
5,906
12.34
150.9
390.94

303
108.9
11
97.7

1.58
1.84
1.56
13.20

29-Oct
1,340

(39

(1,474)
173

29-Oct
10.97

Price
84.25
131.00
77.75
164.50
361.00

Price
238.00
17.30
78.25
68.50
11.00

Chg
(5.27)
(4.20)
(9.10)
(4.57)

(19.87)
(4.55)

(19.30)
(49.13)
(0.62)
(25.87)
(25.02)
(104.50)
106.86
1.20

(0.27)
0.02
(0.31)
(1.0)
(4.85)
19.00
(0.20)
0.80
0.00

0.03
(0.06)
0.00

(0.07)

0.00
(0.00)

0.02

0.09

MTD
(6,458)
(1,915)
(4,448)
12,822

MTD
(188.49)

Impact Indx
(2.01)
(1.14)
(1.07)
(1.01)
(0.65)

Impact Indx
1.70
1.25
1.02
0.30
0.29
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Chg(%)
(0.33%)
(0.39%)
(0.39%)
(0.27%)
(0.88%)
(0.25%)

(0.07%)
(0.59%)
(0.16%)
(0.87%)
(0.34%)
(0.39%)

0.47%

0.19%

(0.48%)
0.03%
(0.52%)
(0.06%)
(0.32%)
0.32%
(1.59%)
0.53%
0.00%

0.10%
(0.06%)

0.11%
(0.08%)

0.00%
(0.19%)
1.50%
0.69%

YTD
17,797
11,581
(9,677)

(19,701)

YTD
(508.86)

Chg (%)
(8.17%)
(3.68%)
(1.58%)
(2.95%)
(3.48%)

Chg (%)
2.59%
6.13%
0.97%
1.48%
1.85%
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/K:r?l::?:i Index PE (x) EPS Growth (%) Performance (%)
2019F 2020F 2019F 2020F -1D WTD MTD YTD
TIPs
Thailand 1,591 16.5 14.8 3% 11% -0.3% -0.1% -2.8% 1.7%
- Energy 25,093 14.7 13.1 18% 13% -1.3% -1.5% -1.4% 9.0%
- Banking 416 8.2 8.1 6% 1% -1.0% -1.1% -8.6% -18.8%
- Commerce 41,047 28.2 25.0 19% 13% -0.1% 0.3% -3.6% 5.0%
- Telecom 180 20.7 19.7 -14% 5% 1.3% 1.6% 33% 27.2%
- Transport 428 43.2 29.2 39% 48% 0.9% 1.9% 25% 17.6%
Indonesia 6,281 16.4 14.6 70% 12% 0.3% 0.5% 1.8% 1.4%
Phillipine 7,991 17.3 15.6 31% 11% 0.6% 0.9% 2.7% 7.0%
Asia
China 2,954 11.6 10.6 38% 10% -0.9% 0.0% 17% 18.5%
Hong Kong 26,787 10.6 10.1 40% 6% -0.4% 0.4% 2.7% 3.6%
India 39,832 21.2 175 41% 21% 1.5% 2.0% 3.0% 10.4%
Japan 22,974 17.0 16.3 54% 4% 0.5% 0.4% 53% 14.4%
Korea 2,093 141 11.0 4% 28% 0.0% -0.4% 0.8% 1.9%
Malaysia 1,578 16.4 154 -3% 7% 0.5% 0.5% -0.4% -6.7%
Singapore 3,197 13.0 12.3 2% 5% 0.4% 0.4% 2.5% 4.2%
Taiw an 11,334 17.3 155 7% 11% 0.2% 0.3% 47%  16.5%
Vietnam 996 16.7 13.8 40% 21% -0.1% -0.1% -0.1% 11.6%
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 644 14.4 12.6 18% 14% 0.2% 1.0% 4.2% 7.9%
Bloomberg Index
Oil and Gas Index 332 12.3 11.0 112% 12% 0.5% 0.7% 2.3% -2.4%
Coal Index 1,697 7.9 7.7 1055% 2% 0.3% 0.5% 0.0% -6.0%
Chemicals Index 255 154 13.2 12% 17% 0.4% 0.1% 3.3% 8.9%
Banks Index 177 8.2 7.7 12% 6% 0.1% 0.0% 4.1% 6.7%
Commercial Services Inc 127 19.6 185 26% 6% 0.2% 0.3% 47%  19.7%
Telecommunications Inde 55 14.2 14.3 14% -1% 0.0% 0.3% 1.7% 7.0%
Transportation Index 166 15.9 15.0 82% 6% -0.7% -0.3% 2.2% 8.9%

wiasdieya : Bloomberg

2anta218YaUNANUANA lUnfinA (ATuWS Beawsy) Usaniisiassinea
29-Oct 28-Oct MTD YTD 2018 2017 30 B.A. — FOMC meeting, US GDP vLF’]'ﬁN'Wﬂ 3/62
Thailand (@87)  (215) (145  (318) (8913)  (796) _ . a
Indonesia (382)  (225)  (222) 3434  (3656) (2,960) 31 f1.A. — Manufacturing PMI 2833%
Philippines 85 28 57 175  (1080) 1,095 1 w8, - faawilelne
India - - 496 8,657  (4557) 8014
S. Korea (544)  (293)  (249) 2883  (5676) 8,267
Taiwan 175.2 285.8 467 6,202  (12,231) 5,736
Vietnam (3.7) 0.6 (68) 293 1802 1,075

umasdiesa : Bloomberg
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Report & Corporate News
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CKP 'okp” Lalaivigmt nasui (29 n.a. 62) gang ‘sslwiwaoinlaezys” fiaoniswdn 1,220 MW 158 COD
2elwildny ae siensuzalaiuage 2 vmsane (d1Mu)

HMPRO HMPRO Wasaid! udtsulnsnna a/62 ladfalsgns 1,482.25 amum iiadn 8.52% audilsgns o e
WY 4,428.72 AU (2179W)

MONO MONO &350 GRAMMY UhABILNHE 1195 INER ALAZIHIABILTING LA AZANE LWELWSHAINAALUNARNTH 119
winseefio mewdusirnmTn Tsenmeussynwinee” (i)

SAMART SAMART 98A%U3WNgN SAV 181 SET wisssanyuanunssazezen meadaaniwinnl 2563 vadle ot
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NusaUEL nsasRuiaeslAsINIsia 1 NAUATWUIN LR Backiog 200AINT 9.74 WkaMUN ()

SAWAD SAWAD LHednaAwInsath MSCl saubuszmasedia 7 w.e.62 Aua 26 w.e.62 maRadwwenlradi 89
ATWLHIEEY ¥IDMIN 2,700 ANUUIN
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Commodities Units 29-Oct  28-Oct % Chg | 1w 1M -3M -6M Stock Impact (+/-)

GRM

GRM- Singapore US$/bbl 2.86 2.84 1% M 20%  -60%  -58%  -16% ESSO(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)
TOP(+) PTTGC(+)

Crude Oil

Dubai Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 59.8 60.1 -1% b 3% -3% 6%  -16% PTT(+),PTTEP(+)

Brent Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 60.9 61.0 0% 7 3% -1% 5% -14%

West Texas (WTI) Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 55.5 55.8 0% 7 3% -1% 5% -10%

LPG

Butane FOB ARA Barge US$/MT 360 360 0% > 0% 0% 1%  -33% SGP(+)

Propane FOB ARA Barge UsS$iMT 350 350 0% > 0% -5% 1% -32%

Future

Nymex 1st month US$/bbl 55.5 55.8 0% b 2% 0% -5% -9%

Oil Product Price

92 Octane Gasoline fob Spot Price US$/bbl 67 67 0% W 1% -2% 4% -12%

Gasoline - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 7 7 3% M -16% 4% 23%  49% TOP(+) ,SPRC(+) ESSO(+)

PTTGC(+)

Gasoil 0.5% Sulfur fob SG Spot Price US$/bbl T 7 0% b 1% -1% -3% -8%

Gasoil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 17 17 1% Ly -8% 5% 6% 35% TOP(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)

High Sulfur fuel Oil Spot fob Singapore US$/bbl 46 46 0% 7 -1% -24% 30%  -29%

Fuel Qil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl (14) (15) 2% A 20%  -706% -1088%  -111% TOP(+),PTTGC(+)

Jet Kerosene fob Spot Price US$/bbl 74 74 0% ¥ 0% -3% -6% -8%

Jet Kerosene - Dubai crude oil spread US$/bbl 14 14 2% L -11% -4% -4% 47% THAI(-),AAV(-),NOK(-)

Lmdﬁ%la : Bloomberg, Aspen, UOB Kay Hian (GRM data will be delayed for 1 day)
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